

March 3, 2016

## Dan Juckniess Joins SPS Commerce as Chief Sales Officer

## Executive Brings More Than 20 Years of Sales Leadership Experience Driving Enterprise Cloud Services Growth to New Role

MINNEAPOLIS, March 03, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce</u>, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, announced that Dan Juckniess has joined the company's executive team as Chief Sales Officer. In this new position, he will manage the sales strategy for all SPS Commerce products across the full spectrum of customers in the SPS Retail Network. Dan brings deep, varied experience in enterprise cloud sales at high-growth organizations.

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at <a href="http://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/f8927cbe-392f-4212-9e84-5e97eadd969f">http://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/f8927cbe-392f-4212-9e84-5e97eadd969f</a>

"Dan is the latest addition to our senior management team and will serve in a new role overseeing the company's sales organizations," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "Working with our sales executives and their teams, he will be instrumental to expanding our sales success. Dan is highly regarded for his leadership and brings a proven ability to drive growth. We are thrilled to welcome Dan to SPS Commerce."

Dan joins SPS Commerce with more than 20 years of experience in executive and sales leadership roles spanning enterprise cloud services, educational technology and business information solutions. He has led transformative sales, customer service and marketing organizations that achieved substantial revenue growth for market leaders including Edmentum and Thomson Reuters.

## **About SPS Commerce**

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 60 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit <a href="https://www.spscommerce.com">www.spscommerce.com</a>.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, and RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. 1=INFINITY logo, AS THE NETWORK GROWS, SO DOES YOUR OPPORTUNITY, INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE, RSX, SPS logo, and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

SPS-C

Contact:
Kay Rindels
SPS Commerce
866-245-8100
krindels@spscommerce.com